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EEB Residential Committee Meeting
Wednesday, November 9, 2022 | 9:30AM - 12PM (Webinar Only)

Meeting Materials: https://app.box.com/s/a56iu25g6w642x61uzn5exirmkhov112

Please join my meeting from your computer, tablet or smartphone.
https://usO6web.zoom.us/j/81801937402?pwd=YXdNMmVINGIDb25LalZEb1dHeGpoUT09

You can also dial in using your phone.
United States: +1 (646) 931 3860

Meeting ID: 818 0193 7402 | Passcode: 892788

Agenda

Welcome — Melissa Kops
a. Roll Call of Committee Members
b. Meeting procedures and process update
c. Reminder of no December meeting
d. Reminder of mailing lists sign-up — Emily Rice
Approve October Residential Committee Meeting Minutes
Public Comments
Companies Updates
a. Q3 Report
b. Community Partnership Initiative
Efficiency for All CareerConneCT — Leticia Colon de Mejias
DEEP Updates
a. EEB members
e Residential Committee member
e Environmental Organization member

CTAC Meeting Preview
Weatherization Barriers Program Operator
Inflation Reduction Act (IRA) Plans

f. 2023 Plan Update Request for Written Comments
Green Bank Update
Future Agenda Topics — Consultants
Public Comments
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10. Adjourn

9:30

9:32
9:33
9:40

10:40
10:55

Weatherization Assistance Program (WAP) RFP Results and Coordination Plans

11:25
11:45
11:50
12:00


https://app.box.com/s/a56iu25g6w642x61uzn5exirmkhov112
https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81801937402?pwd=YXdNMmVING9Db25LalZEb1dHeGpoUT09

