

## **EEB Residential Committee Meeting**

Wednesday, November 9, 2022 | 9:30AM - 12PM (Webinar Only)

Meeting Materials: <a href="https://app.box.com/s/a56iu25g6w642x61uzn5exirmkhov112">https://app.box.com/s/a56iu25g6w642x61uzn5exirmkhov112</a>

Please join my meeting from your computer, tablet or smartphone.

https://us06web.zoom.us/j/81801937402?pwd=YXdNMmVING9Db25LalZEb1dHeGpoUT09

## You can also dial in using your phone.

United States: +1 (646) 931 3860 Meeting ID: 818 0193 7402 | Passcode: 892788

## **Agenda**

1.	Welcome – Melissa Kops		9:30
	a.	Roll Call of Committee Members	
	b.	b. Meeting procedures and process update	
	c.	c. Reminder of no December meeting	
	d.	Reminder of mailing lists sign-up – Emily Rice	
2.	Approv	ve October Residential Committee Meeting Minutes	9:32
3.	Public Comments 9:3		9:33
4.	Companies Updates		9:40
	a.	Q3 Report	
	b.	Community Partnership Initiative	
5.	Efficiency for All CareerConneCT – Leticia Colon de Mejias 10:4		10:40
6.	DEEP Updates		10:55
	a.	EEB members	
		<ul> <li>Residential Committee member</li> </ul>	
		<ul> <li>Environmental Organization member</li> </ul>	
	b. Weatherization Assistance Program (WAP) RFP Results and Coordination Plans		
	c.	CTAC Meeting Preview	
	d.	Weatherization Barriers Program Operator	
	e.	Inflation Reduction Act (IRA) Plans	
	f.	2023 Plan Update Request for Written Comments	
7.	Green	Green Bank Update 11:25	
8.	Future	Future Agenda Topics – Consultants 11:45	
9.	Public Comments 11:		11:50
10.	0. Adjourn		12:00